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Dimensional Illustrations

Wall Mount Bracket

Stud mounting:
M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 
and flat washer 8mm or 
5/16” (3 places)

Dimensions

Ergotron®

Interactive Arm VHD
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Range of Motion

10°

15°

180°

180°

21"
(533 mm)

15.8”
400mm

7.9”
200mm

7.9”
200mm

23.6”
600mm

VESA

Weight Capacity

35 - 70 lbs
(15.9 - 31.8kg)

Dimensional IllustrationsErgotron®

Interactive Arm VHD

Dimensions


